FMC CORPORATION

FMC CORPORATION
WKN: 302491303

ISIN:  US3024913036

Overview

2024/04/30 16:42:15

Price
56.04 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.65% (0.36)

US3024913036
FMC

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

6,906 EUR
S&P 500

55.98 EUR
57.60 EUR
55.98 EUR
55.68 EUR
57.24917 EUR
840

48,089.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3024913036&ID_NOTATION=263113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3024913036&ID_NOTATION=263113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bcd2f2a24d79df7c4063dd569aeb2bd3feef0a5a4ddf80092029ee3b6910421&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=815ba20c217244d60&time=1714652603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=662b1abca461d393c1b6f17698646649f99302cc24f3ca686df3d8598b6828fd&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=782f61504420f6c7c&time=1714652603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb42471746a7cb56a757f8dbd33d7751e77ea3dbcbaf920579825e6cd938d873&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5436ee85338e3087a&time=1714652603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fefbdf06eb759d7afca2ed5185b62a331d4fe932761f04b680dad3f666380d2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45423254f00bd3568&time=1714652603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cc56adb714c9103fa12a32ede7ca68586b41f68ecefd10a001bc5a929b3092e&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c25ec7cc5169cf5d7&time=1714652603&tool=RSC

FMC CORPORATION

Details

2024/04/30 16:42:15

Price
56.04 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.65% (0.36)

ISIN US3024913036
Symbol FMC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,906 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 55.98 EUR
High 57.60 EUR
Low 55.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.68 EUR
VWAP 57.24917 EUR
Volume (pcs) 840
Trading volume 48,089.30
Number of trades 10
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.71% -49.10% -43.68%
Perf (abs.) +2.52 -54.06 -43.46
Beta 1.60 1.08 0.78
Volatility 49.82 46.13 35.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

54.84 EUR (288

55.88 EUR (82

53.68 EUR (73

67.20 EUR (49

61.04 EUR (2024/03/19
46.76 EUR (2024/02/21

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 55.30 EUR
30

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:54 55.34 EUR
30

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 59.01 USD
30

Munich 2024/04/ 10:30 57.34 EUR
30

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:58 56.27 USD

(
112.15 EUR (2023/05/02
46.61 EUR (2023/11/10

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.36 122

0.13 14

116.18 30,670
0.00 2

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33775667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804881

FMC CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/ 16:42 56.04 EUR 0.05
30

2024/04/ 19:31 55.46 EUR 0.00
30

2024/04/ 08:08 56.26 EUR 0.00
30

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16886

FMC CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

+MC

Contact Details
FMC CORP.

2929 Walnut Street - 19104 Philadelphia
Telefon: +1-215-299-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pierre
Brondeau

Patricia
Verduin

C. Greer

Carol Davidson

Dirk
Kempthorne
Eduardo
Cordeiro
K'Lynne
Johnson

Kathy
Fortmann

Margareth
Gvrum

Robert Pallash

Mark A.
Douglas

Andrew D.
Sandifer

Diane
Allemang

Michael F.
Reilly

Ronaldo
Pereira

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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